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GAT Group B - Area 3

GAT Group Leader:  Ciprian Felipe

July to September (3 months) Cumulative Results
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September Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Ciprian Felipe

GAT Group B - Area 3
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD B Mexico New Clubs
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GAT Group C - Area 3

GAT Group Leader:  María C Delgado Hernández De M

July to September (3 months) Cumulative Results
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September Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  María C Delgado Hernández De M

GAT Group C - Area 3
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD H Peru New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

8
3

201
299
249
275

6
0

211
443
181
562

4
3

138
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304
163

2
1

63
246
178
158

3
3

88
283
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228

MD O Argentina New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
4
2
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2
3

57
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2
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GAT Group Total New Clubs
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Charter Members
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8
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310
643
427
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7
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3
5
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381
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79

4
5
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443
431
195

GAT Group D - Area 3

GAT Group Leader:  Iván Mauricio Ríos Pacheco

July to September (3 months) Cumulative Results
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September Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Iván Mauricio Ríos Pacheco

GAT Group D - Area 3
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Quarter 1 Results
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GAT Group Leader:  Iván Mauricio Ríos Pacheco
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD J Uruguay New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

24
34

120
-46

0
0
1

31
57

-20

0
3
2

61
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-72

0
1
7

27
129
-90

0
1
7

44
63

-10

MD M Paraguay New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1

16
121
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12

2
0

96
93
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1
9

35
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0
1
6
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85
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0
1

23
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Charter Members
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1
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29
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2
0
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2
7

53
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3
5
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0
2
4
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GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
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2
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73
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4
0
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3
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3
7
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-28

0
4

34
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GAT Group E - Area 3

GAT Group Leader:  Miriam Raquel Carrillo Soliz

July to September (3 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024
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Cancelled Clubs
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1
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24
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0
0
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-11
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1

0
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5
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1
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2
0
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65
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1
4
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-33

1
1
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81

2

0
0

17
75
30
88

September Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Miriam Raquel Carrillo Soliz

GAT Group E - Area 3

Page 15 of 19MBR0213



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD J Uruguay New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

24
34

120
-46

0
0
1

31
57

-20

0
3
2

61
140
-72

0
1
7

27
129
-90

0
1
7

44
63

-10

MD M Paraguay New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1

16
121
130

12

2
0

96
93
84

122

1
9

35
105
187
-37

0
1
6

83
85
47

0
1

23
144

26
183

MD S Bolivia New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
3

33
29
54
37

2
0

55
85
39

109

2
7

53
49

161
-53

3
5

91
55

142
15

0
2
4

47
49

6

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
4

73
184
304

3

4
0

152
209
180
211

3
19
90

215
488

-162

3
7

104
165
356
-28

0
4

34
235
138
179

Quarter 1 Results

GAT Group E - Area 3

GAT Group Leader:  Miriam Raquel Carrillo Soliz
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD LA Brazil New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

43
123
256
-67

1
2

31
87

244
-99

0
6

49
97

402
-168

1
3

24
121
249
-74

1
3

33
152
221
-25

MD LB Brazil New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
1

98
154
-46

2
1

55
76

177
-38

3
4

97
50

185
-15

0
3

12
76

271
-167

1
3

24
172
212

3

MD LC Brazil New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
13

7
217
434

-158

3
5

85
298
394

10

0
9

19
161
415

-195

0
6
6

174
326

-102

0
5
9

267
412
-94

MD LD Brazil New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
3

84
262
583

-205

0
5
9

114
411

-269

0
9

15
141
625

-393

0
2
7

248
435

-160

1
6

57
298
491

-104

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
17

135
700

1,427
-476

6
13

180
575

1,226
-396

3
28

180
449

1,627
-771

1
14
49

619
1,281

-503

3
17

123
889

1,336
-220

GAT Group F - Area 3

GAT Group Leader:  José Bonifácio Nogueira

July to September (3 months) Cumulative Results
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD LA Brazil New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
-1
38
49
64
38

1
1

28
25
59
-4

0
1
8

31
105
-46

0
2
0

31
86

-54

1
0

26
43
45
27

MD LB Brazil New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

43
50
-7

0
0
1

26
45

-14

2
0

55
14
47
34

0
0
0

21
40

-18

0
2
0

34
83

-47

MD LC Brazil New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
2
2

91
149
-36

1
1

25
68

122
-25

0
3
0

50
128
-74

0
0
0

59
90

-18

0
1
4

89
119

0

MD LD Brazil New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
1

24
107
149

-8

0
0
0

66
92

-18

0
1
0

59
158
-80

0
0
2

92
89
10

1
1

48
96

144
9

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
2

64
290
412
-13

2
2

54
185
318
-61

2
5

63
154
438

-166

0
2
2

203
305
-80

2
4

78
262
391
-11

September Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  José Bonifácio Nogueira

GAT Group F - Area 3
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2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD LA Brazil New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

43
123
256
-67

1
2

31
87

244
-99

0
6

49
97

402
-168

1
3

24
121
249
-74

1
3

33
152
221
-25

MD LB Brazil New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
1
1

98
154
-46

2
1

55
76

177
-38

3
4

97
50

185
-15

0
3

12
76

271
-167

1
3

24
172
212

3

MD LC Brazil New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
13

7
217
434

-158

3
5

85
298
394

10

0
9

19
161
415

-195

0
6
6

174
326

-102

0
5
9

267
412
-94

MD LD Brazil New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
3

84
262
583

-205

0
5
9

114
411

-269

0
9

15
141
625

-393

0
2
7

248
435

-160

1
6

57
298
491

-104

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
17

135
700

1,427
-476

6
13

180
575

1,226
-396

3
28

180
449

1,627
-771

1
14
49

619
1,281

-503

3
17

123
889

1,336
-220

Quarter 1 Results

GAT Group F - Area 3

GAT Group Leader:  José Bonifácio Nogueira
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